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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)
TED ARISON 1992 IRREVOCABLE CARNIVAL CORP [ cct ] S 10% Owner
TRUST FOR LIN NO 2 Officer (give title X Other (specify
below) below)
) ) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) See footnote 1 below
Last First Middle
(Lasy (Firsy (Middle) 03/17/2004
C/O COUTTS JERSEY LTD
23-25 BROAD ST
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
ST. HELIER X Form filed by One Reporting Person
CHANNEL D9 00000 Form filed by More than One Reporting
ISLANDS Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1 Title of Securty (Instr- 3) Date " | Eoution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (0) (natr. 5, 4and | Securities - | Form: Direct | of indireet

(MonthiDaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) g;v;::ezouowing (1) (Instr. 4) fl)l:vslzsrzrip

Code |V | Amount ES} o | price 5:‘1':?"‘;233(3

Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,500 D | $42.23 | 44,505,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,500 D | $42.25| 44,503,830 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 2,000 D | $42.27 | 44,501,830 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.28 | 44,500,830 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,500 D $42.33 44,499,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 2,000 D $42.35 44,497,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.38 | 44,496,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 2,000 D $42.4 44,494,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 2,000 D | $42.42 | 44,492,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.58 | 44,491,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 500 D $42.59 44,490,830 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,500 D $42.6 44,489,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,500 D | $42.62 | 44,487,830 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.64 | 44,486,830 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.65 | 44,485,830 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 3,200 D | $42.71 | 44,482,630 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,300@ D | $42.72 | 44,481,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D $42.75 44,480,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D $42.76 44,479,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.77 | 44,478,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.79 | 44,477,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 2,000 D $42.8 44,475,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.81 | 44,474,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,900 D $42.84 44,472,430 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 100@ D $42.85 44,472,330 DM
Common Stock 03/17/2004 S 1,000 D | $42.86 | 44,471,330 DM

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001250963
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000815097

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 7 ¥ i t iR 3 ici l,s A 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftio alzle‘,,a ra%ggc%ril&%”ﬂwl 'Eﬁhﬂﬁ%@ fo_, krmr_l(.:la" ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., teal 5, Wanaits mgtmns,/mvertl ec5@aMLities)| security | Securities Form: Beneficial
¢ 3) Price-of ¢ h/DaylYear)-8) S iti Underlying ¢ 5)—i-Beneficially Di } hip
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Disp a4 Reported
of (D Amount Transaction(s)
(Instr] 3, 4 or (Instr. 4)
and Number
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Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shasaat
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Explanation of Respon*s: Number

1. The reporting person may be deemed a member of a Section 13(d) grggjdlhat\()wns
membership, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the 1‘ep01‘%ng person

purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
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2. The shares covered by this form are being sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1(c) sales plan dated August 28, 2003.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Eﬂtiﬁ'tarwﬁael C

/s/ John J. O'Neil, Authorized
Signatory, JJO Delaware, Inc., 03/18/2004
Trustee

/s/ John J. O'Neil, Authorized

** Signature of Reporting Person

Trustee

Date

morpool ogi‘oﬁr‘alion. However, the reporting person disclaims such group
ﬁ3( toup that owns mofe than 10% of the Common Stock of Carnival Corporation for




